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Denis Bechac | Business Development Executive 
GCR Inc. | GCRincorporated.com 
2021 Lakeshore Dr., Ste. 500 | New Orleans, LA  70122 
Mobile 985.264.5556 | Office 985.327.0878 | Facsimile 504.304.2525 
DBechac@gcrincorporated.com  
Chelsi Taylor 
Account Executive – State & Local Government  

Geocent  
(504) 405-3378 | chelsi.taylor@geocent.com  
www.geocent.com  
Ben Kapner 
  
Customer Relations I eSoftware Solutions 
e: bkapner@esoftwaresolutions.com I w: 601.919.2275 Ext:118 I m: 516.225.6483
Jennifer Tabb 
eSoftware Solutions 
662-401-2363 
jtabb@esoftwaresolutions.com 
Scott Sims 
Senior Account Executive 
State and Local Government Solutions 
Adobe Systems, Inc. 
601-454-1240   
ssims@adobe.com  
www.adobe.com/government  
Allen Rush 
Adobe Systems, Inc. 
Gary Hennington - President 
The Geospatial Group 
P.O. Box 0118 
Jackson, MS 39205 
Phone: 888.517.7849 x82 
Cell:  601.831.3602 
ghennington@thegeospatialgroup.com 
Roger Hosler  Roger.Hosler@ricoh-usa.com    
RICOH USA  
503 Carr Road, Suite 100  
Wilmington DE 19809  
Phone: 561-529-2204  
Cell:      561-598-9365  
 
Anthony Thompson.       
Carla Freeman.              Carla.Freeman@Ricoh-USA.Com              
Patrick Kelliher.            Patrick.Kelliher@Ricoh-USA.Com
Alfred Emerson 
RICOH USA, Inc 
385A Highland Colony Parkway, Suite 130 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
Direct: 601-605-5544 
Cell: 601-842-1003 
Alfred.Emerson@ricoh-usa.com 



Stan Jones 
Software Solutions 
601-606-7880 
stan@datalynks.us 
Dale Kirby 
Enterprise Solutions Architect 
Geocent 
(504) 405-3376 | dale.kirby@geocent.com 

John Lefante, PMP 
Commercial, State & Local Government Business Unit 
John.lefante@geocent.com 
Main: 844.430.2368 
111 Veterans Blvd, Suite 1600 
Metairie, LA 70005 
Terry Levasseur 
Vice President, Commercial, State & Local Government  
Terry.levasseur@geocent.com 
Main: 844.430.2368 
111 Veterans Blvd, Suite 1600 
Metairie, LA 70005 
DAN FORRESTER 
IT DIRECTOR | FORRESTER AND ASSOCIATES, LLC  181 Main St Ackerman, MS 39735 

Phone: 662-285-3853 | Mobile: 503-924-9475 
dan@forresterassociatesllc.com | www.forresterassociatesllc.com 
dan@avenueone.net | www.avenueone.net

Elizabeth Frazier 
PILEUM CORPORATION 
operations manager 
support@pileum.com  
desk: 601.863.0275 
mobile: 601.405.4676 
support: 601.863.0086 
fax: 601.510.9718 
190 East Capitol Street, Suite 175  
Jackson, MS 39201 
Danny Little 
PILEUM CORPORATION 
DannyLittle@Pileum.Com 
Senior Technology Architect 
mobile: 601.214.1223 
190 East Capitol Street, Suite 175  
Jackson, MS 39201 
Brian Parks 
PILEUM CORPORATION 

 
 


